GS-4210-24P4C
GS-4210-24PL4C
24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port
Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
フルのPoE+パワーバジェット付きの完璧な管理PoE+スイッチ
GS-4210-24P(L)4Cはビジネス改善するインテリジェントPoE機能が備わるPLANET最新
のマネージドギガビットスイッチです。 IPv6/ IPv4の管理や内蔵のL2/ L4ギガビットス
イッチングエンジンを提供するほか、4つのギガビットSFPスロットと30ワットの802.3atの

Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 50 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature: -20 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
GS-4210-24P4C / GS-4210-24PL4C
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2014 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
GS-4210-24P4C
GS-4210-24PL4C
関連モジュール
100Mbps 関連モジュール
8
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
株式会社ジャバテル
〒530-0041 大阪市北区天神橋2-北1-21 八千代ビル東館3F
〒130-0011 東京都墨田区石原 1-41-4 TKビル3F
Tel: 06-6354-0100